

APPLICATION FOR GRANT OF PERMISSION TO FILE DOCUMENTS ON RECORD

applicant states as under:-

1. That the instant matter is fixed on today's board.

2. That the applicant wants to file certain documents on record in support of the Reference Application which are vital and important for the proper and final adjudication of the matter.

3. The said documents may kindly be accepted and exhibited.

Hence this application.

*and
sed
H
m
A/B/R*

PRAYER: It is therefore most humbly and respectfully prayed that permission may kindly be granted to file the above said documents on record for proper and final adjudication of the matter in the interest of justice.

Nagpur

Dated: 01/10/2021

*Head Documents
being appearing
related to the
parties to the
to allowed production
in the interest
of justice*

C.F.Applicant(s)

*Waman Mahadev Gedam
W/o. Machindra*

R. W. Shende
L.R. Mandaokar
D. S. Bansod

*17/03/2022
VCISD, closed*