



IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE Senior Division Umner

L.A.C No. 111/03

F.F 12/1/23

Sripad Chhaya Ho

Exh. 38

//VS//

State & ors

APPLICATION FOR GRANT OF PERMISSION TO FILE DOCUMENTS ON RECORD

The applicant states as under:-

1. That the instant matter is fixed on today's board.
2. That the applicant wants to file certain documents on record in support of the Reference Application which are vital and important for the proper and final adjudication of the matter.
3. The said documents may kindly be accepted and exhibited.

Hence this application.

PRAYER: It is therefore most humbly and respectfully prayed that permission may kindly be granted to file the above said documents on record for proper and final adjudication of the matter in the interest of justice.

Nagpur

Dated: 12/1/23

C.F.Applicant(s)

*Heard.
Reasons for production is allowed.*

*12/01/23
ASB Umner*

*n
o.s. to say
USD
Dt 12.1.23*

*my objection
reduction of
amounts.*

*DMK
APP
12/1/23*